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Art Scan & Proof

8x10 50

11x14 60

16x20 85

18x24 95

20x30 105

24x36 125

30x40 155

36x48 145

40x60 165

>40x60 185

Epson Flatbed Scans Photographic Services

6x9 10 Web/Non Print 25

8x10 15 Print usage up to 13x19 25

11x14 20 Print usage up to 24x36 45

12x18 25 Print usage up to 30x40 65

Print usage up to 36x48 85

Drum Scans – Film Only Print usage 36x48 + CALL

11x14, 300dpi 25 On Site $200 + Trip Charge CALL

18x24, 300dpi 35 Sculpture CALL

30x40, 300dpi 45

40x60, 300dpi 55

XXL or higher dpi CALL

Art Reproducton Services, 
Photography & Scanning

Our Art Scan & Proof service includes everything needed to create a print ready digital fle  such as digitzing your original 
artwork to high resoluton, color correcton, print proofs for your approval, and archive of both the digital and printed 

proof to our studio archives. Standard Producton Time – 7-10 days

Services listed below are “a la carte” for those clients who only want a digital fle or prefer to handle 
their own image manipulaton and color correcton. 

Pro Scan, burned to cd/dvd or upload. 
Turnaround Time – 2-3 days

Pro Photograph, burned to cd/dvd or upload. Print 
proofng/archive not included.  Turnaround Time – 2-3 days



                                                      Canvas Prints

Standard Producton Time  3-4 days

Canvas Print ONLY

Length Width LEO PEWR CAN LEO PEWR CAN LEO PEWR CAN

8 8 64 $10.56 $9.60 $25.76 $24.80 $36.96 $36.00

8 10 80 $13.20 $12.00 $30.30 $29.10 $42.90 $41.70

10 10 100 $16.50 $15.00 $35.50 $34.00 $49.50 $48.00

10 20 200 $33.00 $30.00 $61.50 $58.50 $82.50 $79.50

11 14 154 $25.41 $23.10 $49.16 $46.85 $66.66 $64.35

11 17 187 $30.86 $28.05 $57.46 $54.65 $77.06 $74.25

12 12 144 $23.76 $21.60 $46.56 $44.40 $63.36 $61.20

12 16 192 $31.68 $28.80 $58.28 $55.40 $77.88 $75.00

12 18 216 $35.64 $32.40 $64.14 $60.90 $85.14 $81.90

12 24 288 $47.52 $43.20 $81.72 $77.40 $106.92 $102.60

13 19 247 $40.76 $37.05 $71.16 $67.45 $93.56 $89.85

16 16 256 $42.24 $38.40 $72.64 $68.80 $95.04 $91.20

16 20 320 $52.80 $48.00 $87.00 $82.20 $112.20 $107.40

16 24 384 $63.36 $57.60 $101.36 $95.60 $129.36 $123.60

18 18 324 $53.46 $48.60 $87.66 $82.80 $112.86 $108.00

18 24 432 $71.28 $64.80 $111.18 $104.70 $140.58 $134.10

18 36 648 $106.92 $97.20 $158.22 $148.50 $196.02 $186.30

20 20 400 $66.00 $60.00 $104.00 $98.00 $132.00 $126.00

22 22 484 $79.86 $72.60 $121.66 $114.40 $152.46 $145.20

20 30 600 $99.00 $90.00 $146.50 $137.50 $181.50 $172.50

20 40 800 $132.00 $120.00 $189.00 $177.00 $231.00 $219.00

24 24 576 $95.04 $86.40 $140.64 $132.00 $174.24 $165.60

24 30 720 $118.80 $108.00 $170.10 $159.30 $207.90 $197.10

24 36 864 $142.56 $129.60 $199.56 $186.60 $241.56 $228.60

24 48 ### $190.08 $172.80 $258.48 $241.20 $308.88 $291.60

30 30 900 $148.50 $135.00 $205.50 $192.00 $247.50 $234.00

30 40 ### $198.00 $180.00 $264.50 $246.50 $313.50 $295.50

36 36 ### $213.84 $194.40 $282.24 $262.80 $332.64 $313.20

36 48 ### $285.12 $259.20 $364.92 $339.00 $423.72 $397.80

40 40 ### $264.00 $240.00 $340.00 $316.00 $396.00 $372.00

40 60 ### $396.00 $360.00 $491.00 $455.00 $561.00 $525.00

44 44 ### $319.44 $290.40 $403.04 $374.00 $464.64 $435.60

48 48 ### $380.16 $345.60 $471.36 $436.80 $538.56 $504.00

48 96 ### $760.32 $691.20 $897.12 $828.00 $997.92 $928.80

50 50 ### $412.50 $375.00 $507.50 $470.00 $577.50 $540.00

50 54 ### $445.50 $405.00 $544.30 $503.80 $617.10 $576.60

50 60 ### $495.00 $450.00 $599.50 $554.50 $676.50 $631.50

50 72 ### $594.00 $540.00 $709.90 $655.90 $795.30 $741.30

54 54 ### $481.14 $437.40 $583.74 $540.00 $659.34 $615.60

60 60 ### $594.00 $540.00 $708.00 $654.00 $792.00 $738.00

Hahnemuhle Leonardo (LEO) – gloss canvas, bright white, gloss uv top coat

IJ Premium Editon (PEWR) – matte canvas, bright white, gloss uv top coat

IJ Premium Editon Artst Texture (CAN) – matte canvas, natural white, gloss uv top coat

Smaller & Custom Sizes 
Available by request

Canvas Print Stretched on  
Standard 5/8" Stretcher Bars

Canvas Print Stretched on 
Gallery Wrap 1.5" or 2”  Bars



                                                     Fine Art Paper Prints

Standard Producton Time 1-3 days

Red River Aurora

Length Width

4 6 24 $3.24 $2.88 $2.52

5 7 35 $4.73 $4.20 $3.68

6 9 54 $7.29 $6.48 $5.67

8 10 80 $10.80 $9.60 $8.40

10 10 100 $13.50 $12.00 $10.50

10 20 200 $27.00 $24.00 $21.00

11 14 154 $20.79 $18.48 $16.17

11 17 187 $25.25 $22.44 $19.64

12 12 144 $19.44 $17.28 $15.12

12 14 168 $22.68 $20.16 $17.64

12 16 192 $25.92 $23.04 $20.16

12 18 216 $29.16 $25.92 $22.68

12 24 288 $38.88 $34.56 $30.24

13 19 247 $33.35 $29.64 $25.94

16 16 256 $34.56 $30.72 $26.88

16 20 320 $43.20 $38.40 $33.60

16 24 384 $51.84 $46.08 $40.32

18 18 324 $43.74 $38.88 $34.02

18 24 432 $58.32 $51.84 $45.36

18 36 648 $87.48 $77.76 $68.04

20 24 480 $64.80 $57.60 $50.40

20 30 600 $81.00 $72.00 $63.00

24 24 576 $77.76 $69.12 $60.48

24 30 720 $97.20 $86.40 $75.60

24 36 864 $116.64 $103.68 $90.72

24 48 1152 $155.52 $138.24 $120.96

30 30 900 $121.50 $108.00 $94.50

30 40 1200 $162.00 $144.00 $126.00

36 48 1728 $233.28 $207.36 $181.44

36 72 2592 $349.92 $311.04 $272.16

40 40 1600 $216.00 $192.00 $168.00

40 48 1920 $259.20 $230.40 $201.60

40 60 2400 $324.00 $288.00 $252.00

48 48 2304 $311.04 $276.48

48 96 4608 $622.08 $552.96

50 50 2500 $337.50 $300.00

54 54 2916 $393.66 $349.92

60 60 3600 $486.00 $432.00

Hahnemuhle -  William Turner 310 gsm, Photo Rag 308 gsm, German Etching 310 gsm

Innova – Cold Press Rough Texture & Smooth Natural Texture

Red River -  Aurora Bright White & Natural White

Smaller & Custom Sizes 
Available by request Hahnemühle Innova

Sizes and prices above are for the printed image area only. Our Fine Art Paper Prints include a 1” - 3” 
margin with each print at no additonal charge.



Digital Photo Prints

Standard Producton Time 1-3 days

Length Width

4 6 24 $3.60 $3.24 $2.88 $2.40

5 7 35 $5.25 $4.73 $4.20 $3.50

6 9 54 $8.10 $7.29 $6.48 $5.40

8 10 80 $12.00 $10.80 $9.60 $8.00

10 10 100 $15.00 $13.50 $12.00 $10.00

10 20 200 $30.00 $27.00 $24.00 $20.00

11 14 154 $23.10 $20.79 $18.48 $15.40

11 17 187 $28.05 $25.25 $22.44 $18.70

12 12 144 $21.60 $19.44 $17.28 $14.40

12 16 192 $28.80 $25.92 $23.04 $19.20

12 18 216 $32.40 $29.16 $25.92 $21.60

13 19 247 $37.05 $33.35 $29.64 $24.70

16 20 320 $48.00 $43.20 $38.40 $32.00

16 24 384 $57.60 $51.84 $46.08 $38.40

18 18 324 $48.60 $43.74 $38.88 $32.40

18 24 432 $64.80 $58.32 $51.84 $43.20

20 24 480 $72.00 $64.80 $57.60 $48.00

20 30 600 $90.00 $81.00 $72.00 $60.00

20 40 800 $120.00 $108.00 $96.00 $80.00

24 24 576 $86.40 $77.76 $69.12 $57.60

24 30 720 $108.00 $97.20 $86.40 $72.00

24 36 864 $129.60 $116.64 $103.68 $86.40

24 48 ### $172.80 $155.52 $138.24 $115.20

30 30 900 $135.00 $121.50 $108.00 $90.00

30 40 ### $180.00 $162.00 $144.00 $120.00

36 36 ### $194.40 $174.96 $155.52 $129.60

36 48 ### $259.20 $233.28 $207.36 $172.80

36 72 ### $388.80 $349.92 $311.04 $259.20

40 60 ### $360.00 $324.00 $288.00 $240.00

48 48 ### N/A $311.04 $276.48 $230.40

48 96 ### N/A $622.08 $552.96 $460.80

Hahnemühle -  Photo Luster 290gsm, Fine Art Barayta 325gsm

Kodak Metallic 255 gsm

Red River – 66# Polar Pearl Metallic 255 gsm, 47# Premium Matte 176 gsm & 60# Polar Matte 
232 gsm

Smaller & Custom Sizes 
Available by request

Hahnemühle 
Fine Art 
Barayta 
325gsm

Hahnemühle Photo 
Luster

RR Polar Pearl 
Metallic

RR66 Photo Luster, 
Kodak Metallic, Red 
River 47# PE Matte 
& 66# Polar Matte



Metal Prints

Aluminum .80

Length Width Price Price/Min. Qty Price/Min. Qty Price/Min. Qty

2 3 6 $12.00 N/A

4 4 $12.00 N/A

4 6 24 $14.00 N/A

5 7 35 $16.00 N/A

8 8 64 $18.00 N/A

8 10 ### $35.00 N/A

10 10 ### $40.00 N/A

11 14 ### $45.00 N/A

12 12 ### $45.00 N/A

12 18 ### $55.00 $17.50 / Min 20

12 24 ### $65.00 N/A

16 20 ### $75.00 N/A

16 24 ### $85.00 N/A

18 24 ### N/A $35 / Min 10

20 24 ### N/A N/A

20 30 ### N/A $58 / Min 6

24 30 ### N/A N/A

24 36 ### N/A $70 / Min 5

30 30 ### N/A N/A

30 40 ### N/A N/A

36 48 ### N/A N/A

40 40 ### N/A N/A

40 60 ### N/A N/A

48 48 ### N/A $512.00 $512.00 $175 / Min 2

48 96 ### N/A $1,024.00 $1,024.00 $350.00

Per square foot $10.94

Mounts not included in prices above, please call for options and pricing.

Standard Producton Times

Chromaluxe 
Aluminum Panel Dibond White Dibond   Brushed-

Silver

Dibond Metal prints must be 
ordered in ½ sheet ($512) or full 

sheet ($1,024) sizes. Wall Mounts 
not included. Please call for 

informaton, multple size layouts 
and a quote for prints on Dibond 

Metal.

Chromaluxe: 7 – 10 days
Dibond & Aluminum: 5 – 7 days



Print Packaging

Clear Archival Bag

Length Width Quantty

1 – 10 – 50

4 6 24 .50 - $4 - $9 1.25

5 7 35 .50 - $4 - $9 1.25

6 9 S.O. 54 .50 - $4 - $9 1.50 (min 10)

8 8 S.O. 64 .65 - $5 - $20 1.50 (min 10)

8 10 80 .65 - $5 - $20 $1.50

11 14 154 .75 - $6 - $24 $2.85

12 12 S.O. 144 .65 - $5 - $20 2.75 (min 10)

12 16 S.O. 192 .70 - $6 - $24 3.00 (min 10)

12 18 S.O. 216 .75 - $6 - $24 3.25 (min 10)

13 19 247 .85 - $7 - $28 3.50

16 20 320 $1.10 - $9 - $36 3.50

18 24 432 $1.25 - $11 - $44 4.50

20 24 480 $1.45 - $13 - $52 5.00

20 30 600 $1.85 - $16 - $64 5.50

24 36 864 $1.95 - $18 - $72 6.00

30 40 1200 $4 - $36 - $144 7.00

36 48 $6 each 8.00

S.O. Indicates special order size, allow 5 days for delivery. Minimum quantty on special order 10. 

36x48 4mil Flat poly bags - $4 each

Clear Archival Bag & 1/8” 
White Foam Core Backer Board



Finishing & Mountng Prices

Length Width White White White White White

4 6 0.17 $0.79 $0.96 $1.13 $1.13
5 7 0.24 $1.15 $1.40 $1.64 $1.64
6 9 0.38 $1.78 $2.16 $2.53 $2.53
8 10 0.56 $2.64 $3.19 $3.75 $3.75
8 16 0.89 $4.22 $5.11 $6.00 $6.00

10 10 0.69 $3.30 $3.99 $4.69 $4.69
10 20 1.39 $6.60 $7.99 $9.38 $9.38
11 14 1.07 $5.08 $6.15 $7.22 $7.22
11 17 1.3 $6.17 $7.47 $8.77 $8.77
12 12 1 $4.75 $5.75 $6.75 $6.75
12 16 1.33 $6.33 $7.67 $9.00 $9.00
12 18 1.5 $7.13 $8.63 $10.13 $10.13
12 24 2 $9.50 $11.50 $13.50 $13.50
13 19 1.72 $8.15 $9.86 $11.58 $11.58
15 30 3.13 $14.84 $17.97 $21.09 $21.09
16 16 1.78 $8.44 $10.22 $12.00 $12.00
16 20 2.22 $10.56 $12.78 $15.00 $15.00
16 24 2.67 $12.67 $15.33 $18.00 $18.00
18 18 2.25 $10.69 $12.94 $15.19 $15.19
18 24 3 $14.25 $17.25 $20.25 $20.25
18 36 4.5 $21.38 $25.88 $30.38 $30.38
20 20 2.78 $13.19 $15.97 $18.75 $18.75
20 24 3.33 $15.83 $19.17 $22.50 $22.50
20 30 4.17 $19.79 $23.96 $28.13 $28.13
20 40 5.56 $26.39 $31.94 $37.50 $37.50
24 24 4 $19.00 $23.00 $27.00 $27.00
24 30 5 $23.75 $28.75 $33.75 $33.75
24 36 6 $28.50 $34.50 $40.50 $40.50
24 48 8 $38.00 n/a n/a $54.00
30 30 6.25 $29.69 $35.94 $42.19 $42.19
30 40 8.33 $39.58 $47.92 $56.25 $56.25
36 36 9 $42.75
36 48 12 $57.00
36 72 18 $85.50
40 40 11.1 $52.78
40 48 13.3 $63.33
40 54 15 $71.25
40 60 16.7 $79.17
44 44 13.4 $63.86
48 48 16 $76.00
48 96 32 $152.00

Prices do not include cost of print.

Foam Core 
3/16”

Foam Core 
1/4”

Foam Core 
1/2”

Gatorfoam 
3/16” 

Archival  Foam 
Core 1/8”, 

3/16”



                          Canvas Stretching

Length Width

8 10 18 $17.10 $29.70 $35.10 $36.00
9 12 21 $19.95 $34.65 $40.95 $42.00

10 10 20 $19.00 $33.00 $39.00 $40.00
10 12 22 $20.90 $36.30 $42.90 $44.00
10 20 30 $28.50 $49.50 $58.50 $60.00
11 14 25 $23.75 $41.25 $48.75 $50.00
11 17 28 $26.60 $46.20 $54.60 $56.00
12 12 24 $22.80 $39.60 $46.80 $48.00
12 16 28 $26.60 $46.20 $54.60 $56.00
12 18 30 $28.50 $49.50 $58.50 $60.00
12 24 36 $34.20 $59.40 $70.20 $72.00
13 19 32 $30.40 $52.80 $62.40 $64.00
16 16 32 $30.40 $52.80 $62.40 $64.00
16 20 36 $34.20 $59.40 $70.20 $72.00
16 24 40 $38.00 $66.00 $78.00 $80.00
18 18 36 $34.20 $59.40 $70.20 $72.00
18 24 42 $39.90 $69.30 $81.90 $84.00
18 36 54 $51.30 $89.10 $105.30 $108.00
20 20 40 $38.00 $66.00 $78.00 $80.00
20 24 44 $41.80 $72.60 $85.80 $88.00
20 30 50 $47.50 $82.50 $97.50 $100.00
20 40 60 $57.00 $99.00 $117.00 $120.00
22 28 50 $47.50 $82.50 $97.50 $100.00
24 24 48 $45.60 $79.20 $93.60 $96.00
24 30 54 $51.30 $89.10 $105.30 $108.00
24 36 60 $57.00 $99.00 $117.00 $120.00
24 48 72 $68.40 $118.80 $140.40 $144.00
30 30 60 $57.00 $99.00 $117.00 $120.00
30 40 70 $66.50 $115.50 $136.50 $140.00
36 36 72 $68.40 $118.80 $140.40 $144.00
36 48 84 $79.80 $138.60 $163.80 $168.00
36 72 108 $102.60 $178.20 $210.60 $216.00
40 40 80 $76.00 $132.00 $156.00 $160.00
40 48 88 $83.60 $145.20 $171.60 $176.00
40 54 94 $89.30 $155.10 $183.30 $188.00
40 60 100 $95.00 $165.00 $195.00 $200.00
44 44 88 $83.60 $145.20 $171.60 $176.00
48 48 96 $91.20 $158.40 $187.20 $192.00
48 60 108 $102.60 $178.20 $210.60 $216.00
48 72 120 $114.00 $198.00 $234.00 $240.00
48 96 144 $136.80 $237.60 $280.80 $288.00

Standard 
5/8” Bar

Gallery Wrap 1 
3/8” Bar

Gallery Wrap 1 
3/8” HD Bar

Gallery Wrap 
2” Bar
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